AJVAR 5K-COMMONWEALTH TIMING
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Petton, Christopher
Fast, Austin

Clark, Dave

Bacon, Kyle
Verderame, Bennett
Tracey, Peter
Boatwright, Jessica
Pagovski, Milena
Bacon, John

Burke, Patrick
Verderame, Kristen
Iranshad, Mehrban
Marshall, Alexander
Lucas, Randazzo
Guzelova, Irena
Gennie, Ritchie
Mcbride, Cheryl
Belvedere, Laura
Pagovski, Zhikica
Weinandt, Mark
Baker, Matthew
Cicero, Sam
Hernandez, Melanie
Hernandez, Fabiola
Caffarelli, Peter
Bowser, Jessica
Katovski, Luka
Schneider, Victoria
Djeri, Igor

Kotovski, Roman
Naumovski, Vasko
Galeano, Mirna
Galeano, Andre
Lalovic, Dubravka
Mazevski, Liliana
Mazevski, Daniela
Mazevski,
Christopher
Ristova, Aleksandra
Truscott, Hana

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Time Pace Type
00:16:45.990 5:23 Runner
00:18:05.703  5:49 Runner
00:19:55.623 6:25 Runner
00:21:12.880 6:49 Runner
00:21:51.313  7:02 Runner
00:22:00.240  7:05 Runner
00:22:05.516  7:06 Runner
00:22:05.963 7:06 Runner
00:22:15.933  7:10 Runner
00:23:16.103  7:29 Runner
00:23:35.506  7:35 Runner
00:24:09.816  7:46 Runner
00:24:28.466  7:52 Runner
00:24:38.533  7:56 Runner
00:24:39.806  7:56 Runner
00:25:23.530 8:10 Runner
00:25:40.813 8:16 Runner
00:26:53.593  8:39 Runner
00:27:30.433 8:51 Runner
00:27:49.040 8:57 Runner
00:28:27.413  9:09 Runner
00:29:24.453  9:28 Runner
00:30:03.323  9:40 Runner
00:30:03.510  9:40 Runner
00:30:09.050 9:42 Runner
00:31:05.153 10:00 Runner
00:33:24.843 10:45 Runner
00:35:42.973 11:29 Runner
00:35:43.193 11:30 Runner
00:36:09.556 11:38 Runner
00:41:19.056 13:18 Runner
00:47:17.923 15:13 Runner
00:47:18.360 15:13 Runner
00:48:07.410 15:29 Runner
00:48:59.770 15:46 Runner
00:49:04.976 15:47 Runner
00:49:05.256 15:48 Runner
00:53:36.846 17:15 Runner
00:53:37.050 17:15 Runner

Age(Sex)
21(M)
28(M)
56(M)
26(M)
16(M)
56(M)
28(F)
28(F)
60(M)
28(M)
48(F)
31(M)
28(M)
12(M)
48(F)
37(F)
27(F)
16(F)
28(M)
45(M)
27(M)
29(M)
21(F)
26(F)
27(M)
36(F)
12(M)
39(F)
39(M)
48(M)
36(M)
46(F)
46(M)
21(F)
41(F)
10(F)
6(M)

34(F)
33(F)
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